May 04 2024 (12:27) India Rail Info

New Delhi - Sitamarhi One Way Special Fare Special/04070XXX - COVR - NR
NDLS/New Delhi to SMI/Sitamarhi Junction
26h 15m - 1198 km - 25 halts - Departs Mon

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 NDLS |New Delhi 23:55 0 |1 0 52 |214 [NR
2 MB Moradabad Junction 03:05 03:15 10m |0 (2 166 |60 [193 |[NR
3 |BE Bareilly Junction 04:45 04:47 2m [0 |2 [256 |62 (169 [NR
4 |SPN [Shahjahanpur junction |05:55 05:57 2m [0 (2 |327 |65 |155 |NR
5 |HRI  |Hardoi 06:55 06:57 2m |0 |2 |389 |65 |141 |[NR
6 |AMG |Alamnagar 08:25 08:27 2m |0 |2 |485 |14 |123 [NR
7 |LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR [08:50 09:00 10m |0 |2 |491 |28 |124 |NR
8 BBK [Barabanki Junction 10:00 10:02 2m [0 |2 519 (40 |125 |NR
9 |RDL |Rudauli 11:35 11:37 2m |0 |2 |580 |36 |108 |[NR
10 |[FD Faizabad Junction 12:40 12:45 5m [0 (2 [619 |23 NR
11 |AY Ayodhya Dham Junction |13:03 13:05 2m (0 |2 [626 |63 (98 |NR
12 |GGJ GoshainGanj 13:35 13:37 2m |0 (2 |657 |64 |98 |NR
13 |ABP  |Akbarpur Junction 13:58 14:00 2m [0 |2 [680 |61 (92 |NR
14 |SHG |ShahganjJunction 14:43 14:45 2m |0 (2 |723 |67 |90 |NR
15 |JNU Jaunpur Junction 15:15 15:17 2m (0 |2 757 |31 (293 [NR
16 [BSB |Varanasijunction 17:10 17:20 10m (0 |2 (814 (20 |77 |[NR
17 |BCY |Varanasi City 17:30 17:32 2m |0 |2 |818 |62 |76 |NER
18 |[ARJ Aunrihar Junction 18:03 18:05 2m |0 |2 850 |68 |79 [NER
19 |GCT |Ghazipur City 18:40 18:45 5m |0 |2 889 |59 |74 |NER
20 |YFP Yusufpur 19:05 19:07 2m |0 |2 909 |59 |74 |NER
21 |BUI |Ballia 19:53 19:55 2m |0 |2 |954 |64 |65 |NER
22 |SIP Suraimanpur 20:30 20:32 2m [0 (2 |991 |30 |61 |NER
23 |CPR |Chhapra Junction 21:30 21:45 15m (0 |2 (1020 (37 |58 |[NER
24 |DGA |Dighwara 22:35 22:37 2m (2 |2 |1051|35 |59 |ECR
25 |HJP Hajipur Junction 23:27 23:33 6m |4 |2 1079 |52 |55 |ECR
26 |MFP |Muzaffarpur Junction 00:35 01:05 30m 3 1133 |60 |57 |ECR
27 |SMI |[Sitamarhi Junction 02:10 0 |3 1198 |- 69 |ECR

May 04 2024 (12:27) https://indiarailinfo.com




